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Code

Item name

Insulation class

Net Weight

IP

Volume

Base / Hole

Power

Bulb | LED included

Metal frame with satin brass finish. 
White acid-etched blown glass diffuser 
with embossed decorative stripes.

MOOD PL1 D09 SQUARE NERO

Class II

243948

0,460 Kg

20

0,0022 m³

8,5 x 8,5 cm

GU10 max 1 x 28W

058740 ALO GU10 28W 405Lm 2700K

 9 cm

9 
cm

9 
cm

CEILING LAMP

Mood

Suggestion


